

PO No. 4500096676

Date: 12/22/2017 Page 1 of 5

Ship To:

City of San Diego Billing Contact for Delivery Address 4949 Eastgate Mall San Diego, Ca 92121 Bill To:

PUD ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 9192 TOPAZ WAY SAN DIEGO CA 92123 **Billing Contact:** Andrea Zamudio

Telephone:

E-Mail: AZAMUDIO@SANDIEGO.GOV

Vendor: Trademark Hoist Inc

1369 Ridgeway Street Pomona CA 91768 Terms:

within 30 days Due net

Delivery Terms: FOB FOB Destination

Buyer: Tammy Ferguson

Telephone: 619-236-6043

Vendor ID: 10038336 **Telephone:**909-455-0801 **E-Mail:** mikem@trademark-hoist.com

E-Mail: TFerguson@sandiego.gov

Line #	Item ID/Description Serv # Service Description	Del.Date n	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc UoM Conv Factor	Extended Price	
1	FY18 NCWRP- Bridge Crane Cert 7.5 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Ma as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Bridge Crane Cert, 7.5 Ton					
***	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item partially delivered					
2	FY18 NCWRP- Bridge Crane Load Test 7.5	06/30/2018	1 EA	620.00 EA	USD	620.00
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Ma as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Bridge Crane LOad Test, 7.5 Ton					
***	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item completely delivered					
3	FY18 NCWRP- Bridge Crane Cert 3 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Ma as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Bridge Crane Cert, 3 Ton					
***	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item partially delivered					
4	FY18 NCWRP- Bridge Crane Cert 10 Ton	06/30/2018	3 EA	75.00 EA	USD	225.00
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Ma as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
Notes: Th	he Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are	available at http://sandiego.	gov/purchasing/	SEE LA	ST P	AGE
	IMPORTAN	T!		FOR ⁻		
To ensur	re prompt payments, PO # must appear on all to Billing Contact person at Bill-To address list	shipments and invoices;	all invoices must be			



PO No. 4500096676

Date: 12/22/2017

Page 2 of 5

Line#	Serv#	Item ID/Description Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc Uom Conv Factor	m Extended Price	
***	Bridge Crane Control Department Control Item partially do	ontact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011					
5	FY18 NCWRP-	Bridge Crane Load Test 10	06/30/2018	3 EA	620.00 EA	USD	1,860.00
	as per Bid No.	Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenan 10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fixe n 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Bridge Crane L	oad Test, 10 Ton					
***	Department Co	ontact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 elivered					
6	FY18 NCWRP-	Bridge Crane Cert 5 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00
	as per Bid No.	Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenan 10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fixe n 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Bridge Crane C	Cert, 5 Ton					
***	Department Co	ontact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 elivered					
7	FY18 NCWRP-	Bridge Crane Load Test 5 Ton	06/30/2018	1 EA	310.00 EA	USD	310.00
	as per Bid No.	Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenand 10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fixe n 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Bridge Crane L	oad test, 5 Ton					
***	Department Co	ontact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 y delivered					
8	FY18 NCWRP-	Bridge Crane Cert 1 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00
	as per Bid No.	Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenand 10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fixen 17/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Bridge Crane C	Cert, 1 Ton					
***	Department Co	ontact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 elivered					
9	FY18 NCWRP-	Monorail Cert 10 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00
	as per Bid No.	Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenand 10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fixe n 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Monorail Cert,	10 Ton					
Notes: Th	ne Terms and C	onditions of this Purchase Order are availab	ole at http://sandiego	.gov/purchasing/	SEE LA	ST	DAGE
IMPORTANT!					FOR		
o ensure	e prompt payn	nents, PO # must appear on all shipmont person at Bill-To address listed about	ents and invoices;	all invoices must be	. •		



PO No. 4500096676

Date: 12/22/2017

Page 3 of 5

Line#	Item ID/Description Serv# Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc Uo Conv Factor	m Exten	Extended Price		
****	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item partially delivered							
10	FY18 NCWRP- Monorail Load Test 10 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	620.00 EA	USD	2,480.00		
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenar as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215							
	Monorail Load Test, 10 Ton							
***	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item partially delivered							
11	FY18 NCWRP- Monorail Cert 3 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00		
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenar as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fixe agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215							
	Monorail Cert 3 Ton							
****	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item partially delivered							
12	FY18 NCWRP- Monorail Cert 1 Ton	06/30/2018	60 EA	75.00 EA	USD	4,500.00		
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenar as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fixe agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215							
	Monorail Cert 1 Ton							
***	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item partially delivered							
13	FY18 NCWRP- Monorail Cert 2 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00		
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenar as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215							
	Monorail Cert 2 Ton							
***	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item completely delivered							
14	FY18 NCWRP- JIB Cert 1/2 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00		
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenar as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215							
	JIB Cert 1/2 Ton							
	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011							
Notes: Th	ne Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are availa	ble at http://sandiego	.gov/purchasing/	SFF I	⊥ AST∣	PAGF		
IMPORTANT!					SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL			
-	e prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipm o Billing Contact person at Bill-To address listed abo			1 01		~ L		



PO No. 4500096676

Date: 12/22/2017

Page 4 of 5

Line#	Item Serv#	ID/Description Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc Uor Conv Factor	Extended Price	
***	Item partially delivered	·					
15	FY18 NCWRP- Bridge C	rane Cert 2 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00
	as per Bid No.10075234-	d Crane Safety Certification, Maintena 17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Bridge Crane Cert 2 Ton						
***	Department Contact: Der Item partially delivered	nnis Smith 858-824-6011					
16	FY18 NCWRP- Wince Ce	ert 2.5 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00
	as per Bid No.10075234-	d Crane Safety Certification, Maintena 17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Wince Cert 2.5 Ton						
	Department Contact: Der	nnis Smith 858-824-6011					
17	FY18 NCWRP- Other Ce	rt 1/2 Ton	06/30/2018	4 EA	75.00 EA	USD	300.00
	as per Bid No.10075234-	d Crane Safety Certification, Maintena 17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix 6/30/18 CC#200191215					
	Other Cert 1/2 Ton						
***	Department Contact: Der Item partially delivered	nnis Smith 858-824-6011					
18	FY18 NCWRP- Hourly R	ate Standard Tech No	06/30/2018	36 EA	85.00 EA	USD	3,060.00
	as per Bid No.10075234-	d Crane Safety Certification, Maintena 17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix 6/30/18 CC#200191215	•				
	Hourly Rate Standard Te	ch Normal Hours					
****	Department Contact: Der Item partially delivered	nnis Smith 858-824-6011					
19	FY18 NCWRP- Hourly R	ate Standard Tech Af	06/30/2018	16 EA	105.00 EA	USD	1,680.00
	as per Bid No.10075234-	d Crane Safety Certification, Maintena 17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix 0 6/30/18 CC#200191215	•				
	Hourly Rate Standard Te	ch After Hours					
***	Department Contact: Der Item completely delivered						
Notes: T	he Terms and Conditions	of this Purchase Order are availa	able at http://sandiego	.gov/purchasing/	000		
		IMPORTANTI			SEE LA		
T		IMPORTANT!	and and in	all invalors and		TOTA	\L
directed	to <i>Billing</i> Contact person	O # must appear on all shipn on at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed ab	nents and invoices; ove	all invoices must be			



PO No. 4500096676

Date: 12/22/2017 Page 5 of 5

	FY18 NCWRP- Hourly Rate Standard Tech Ho	00/00/0040	1	l .	1	
	FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenar as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215 Hourly Rate Standard Tech Holiday Hours		12 EA	135.00 EA	USD	1,620.00
***	Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item partially delivered					
21	FY18 NCWRP- Additional Parts & Accessori FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenar as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215		5,000 EA	1.00 EA	USD	5,000.00
***	Additional Parts and Accessories Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item partially delivered					
22	FY18 NCWRP- Crane Repairs FY18 NCWRP- Overhead Crane Safety Certification, Maintenar as per Bid No.10075234-17K, Contract No.4600003019 and fix agreement from 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 CC#200191215 Crane Repairs Department Contact: Dennis Smith 858-824-6011 Item completely delivered		20,000 EA	1.00 EA	USD	20,000.00
Notes: Th	ne Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are availa	able at http://sandiego	.gov/purchasing/	Line Item Tota		44,655.00
	IMPORTANT!			Tax	\$	0.00